|Appendix A

Meghna Prepaid Card Schedule of Charges

MEGHNA BANK LTD. %

1 1 |Card Issue Fee - 500.00 500.00
1 2 Card Annual/Renewsl Fee 500.00 500.00
{3 |Card Repiacement/ Re-issue Fee (for lost/stolen/damaped) 400.00 400.060
| 4 |Load Fee Free Free
1 5 |Add Money 10 Mobile Wallet Free Free
| 6 {Fund Transfer {i-Banking) Free Free
7 |Mark-up Fee 2.00% 2.00%
8 |PIN Reissue Fes [Physical PIN} 15000 150.00
2 |PIN Relssue Fes [Paperless PIN) Free Free
10 |Cash withdrawal Fes at MGBL ATMs Free Free
11 {Cash withdrawal Fee st NPSB Network ATMs 15.00 15.00
12 |Cash withdrawal Fee at Q-Cash Network ATMs 10.00 10.00
13 |Cash withdrawal Fee at VISA Network ATMs _r 3200 30.00
: 3 %
14 }Cash withdrawal Fee at International (Foreign Country) ATMs rwz,‘zg;zg;ﬁiﬂ N;ﬁ;;ig;ﬁgﬁ n
15 |SMS Notification Fer ' Erew Free

Note;

* Annual Fee Is Free for Meghno Bank Staff/Employee.

+ VAT will be npplied according to regulatory directive {as applicable).




